Monitor Modules
Available in various configurations,
compact package (mini), 4” electrical box
mount and with or without priority interrupt,
the Axis Series Intelligent Monitor Modules
offer unique fire alarm industry features
that simplify installations and provide the
superior flexibility.

Humidity 10-93% (non-condensing)
Approvals / Certification UL Listed (UL864)
Order Codes and Options
55000-750AEL: AX Isolator Module
55000-831AEL: AX Mini Switch Monitor Module
55000-830AEL: AX Mini Priority Switch Monitor Module
55000-805AEL: AX Switch Monitor Module
55000-806AEL: AX Priority Switch Monitor Module
55000-790AEL: AX Dual Priority Switch Monitor Module